

Cuenta Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial Saldo
<b>702-023-000</b>			<b>PUBLICIDAD</b>			Saldo inicial :	3,070,147.15
04/May/2017	Egresos	50	PUBL. EN PERIODICO		3,704.40		3,073,851.55
11/May/2017	Egresos	97	MONIT. Y VERIF. CAMP. PUBL.		5,000.00		3,078,851.55
11/May/2017	Egresos	98	PUBL. EN RADIO		18,000.00		3,096,851.55
11/May/2017	Egresos	100	PUBL. EN PERIODICO		8,000.00		3,104,851.55
18/May/2017	Egresos	202	PUBLICIDAD EN PERIODICO		3,704.40		3,108,555.95
18/May/2017	Egresos	205	PUBLICIDAD EN PERIODICO		6,406.00		3,114,961.95
24/May/2017	Egresos	236	PUBLICIDAD EN DIRECTORIO..		2,701.66		3,117,663.61
25/May/2017	Egresos	238	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO		12,328.00		3,129,991.61
31/May/2017	Diario	26	PARTICIPACION TELEVISIVA 12%		356,441.28		3,486,432.89
31/May/2017	Diario	58	IGUALA X GRAB. MENC.		3,500.00		3,489,932.89
31/May/2017	Diario	58	GRAB. PROD. 2 AUDIOS ORA..		2,000.00		3,491,932.89
31/May/2017	Diario	58	2 SPOTS TV ORANGUT.		4,400.00		3,496,332.89
31/May/2017	Diario	58	PUBL. EN REDES SOCIALES ..		20,000.00		3,516,332.89
31/May/2017	Diario	58	GRAB. PROD. 2 SPOTS DIA NI..		2,000.00		3,518,332.89
31/May/2017	Diario	58	2 SPOTS TV NIÑOS PESO		4,400.00		3,522,732.89
31/May/2017	Diario	73	SERV. DISH RESTAURANTES		693.00		3,523,425.89
				Total:	<b>453,278.74</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>3,523,425.89</b>
<b>Total:</b>					<b>453,278.74</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>3,523,425.89</b>